





MARKET DATA
RECENT EQUIPMENT RENTAL TRANSACTIONS

Dumpster and portable toilet rental for the commercial construction industry

411/2020
3/15/2020
12110/2019
10/1/2019
9/23/2019
9/10/2019
8/30/2019
7/30/2019
7/4/2019
7212019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/5/2019
5/30/2019
5/16/2019
5/3/2019
4/30/2019
4/24/2019
3/8/2019
3/5/2019
3/1/2019

3/1/2019
2/18/2019
2/15/2019
2[7/2019
20112019
1/29/2019
172112019
1/m/2019
1/8/2019
1272018
12/2/2018
11/8/2018
10/22/2018
10/17/2018
9/28/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/10/2018
9/5/2018
8/28/2018

Market Data: Recent Rental Company Transactions

Equipment Management Group

Lizzy Lift

William F. White International

AllWest Underground, Inc.

Truck Utilities, Inc.

King Equipment

Solley Equipment & Rigging

Nesco Holdings

Contractors Building Supply (Tampa Branch)
Durante Rentals

Bilcan, Inc.

Harris County Rentals (Harlingen, TX Branch)
Trench Shoring Systems, Inc.

Burkhalter Rigging, Inc.

Westside Rental and Sales

Shaughnessy & Ahern Crane Co.

Koslowski Rentals

Aqua-Tech Solutions

Winn Rentals

Bat's, Inc.

Prime Rentals

B&G Crane Service

Thompson Pump & Manufacturing (Rental Operations)
TEMP-AIR, Inc.

Baystate Equipment Rental and Sales Company; Inc.
All Rents Tool & Equipment

Rental, Inc.

Star Rentals

Hull Brothers Rental

We Rent It Equipment & Tool Rentals
Gauer Service & Supply Co.
Underground Safety Equipment
Apex Pump & Equipment
WesternOne Rentals & Sales
Patcher Energy Management
Midwest High Reach

Richlock Rentals

Wistar Equipment

Interstate Aerials

Mabey Inc

BlueLine Rental (Platinum Equity)
Equipment 4 Rent

Rain2Day Inc.

BigRentz (ITOCHU and St. Cloud Capital)
BigRentz (ITOCHU and St. Cloud Capital)
Sunbelt Canada (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Nesco Holdings

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Capitol Investment Corp.

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Clairvest Group Inc.

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Trench Plate Rental Co.

Barnhart Crane & Rigging Co.

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Maxim Crane Works (Apollo Management)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Ashtead Technology

Sunbelt Canada (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Cooper Equipment Rentals (SeaFort Capital)
Maxim Crane Works (Apollo Management)
United Rentals

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Rental Equipment Investment Corp.
H&E Equipment Services

Cooper Equipment Rentals (SeaFort Capital)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

H&E Equipment Services

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

United Rentals

Sunbelt Canada (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt Canada (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

United Rentals

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Cross Country Infrastructure Services

Aerial and material handling equipment rental

Canada-based motion picture production equipment rental provider
Provider of construction equipment rental services

Special rental and truck upfitting service

Aerial equipment rental provider to the Los Angeles, CA area

Crane rental and related lifting services

Leading provider of specialty rental equipment in North America
General equipment rental

Construction equipment rental provider in the NY Metropolitan area
Construction and landscaping equipment rental to the San Diego, CA area
General equipment rental

U.S-based provider of trench safety equipment rentals

Provider of rigging and crane equipment rental services

General equipment rental to the greater Nashville market

Crane rental and related lift solutions

General equipment rental

Subsea equipment rental and cutting services

Canada-based provider of general tool equipment rental

Car and truck rental on the Big Island of Hawaii

Largest independent equipment rental company in the Lower Mainland of
British Columbia

Crane rental, heavy rigging and specialty hauling services
Provider of pumps for industrial applications

Temporary, portable HVAC rental

U.S-based provider of equipment rental services

General equipment rental in the greater Oregon, WA region
Non-residential construction equipment rental in the Southeastern U.S.
Canada-based industrial and residential equipment rental

General tool equipment rental in the greater Detroit, Ml area
Non-residential construction equipment rental in the Texas market
General equipment rental in the greater Akron, OH area

Safety and shoring equipment rental

Hydraulic, vacuum and electric pump rental

Canada-based general equipment rental

Canada-based provider of power service rental equipment

Aerial equipment rental provider to the Chicago market
Canada-based general equipment rental

Power and industrial equipment rental

Aerial equipment rental provider to the greater Philadelphia, PA market
Bridge construction equipment rental

Diversified equipment rental in the U.S, Canada and Puerto Rico
Aerial equipment rental provider to the greater Boston, MA market

Pump and related equipment rental

N/A
N/A
$199
$1
$42
$188
N/A
$976
N/A
N/A
$16
N/A
N/A
$14
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$20
$4
N/A
N/A
N/A
$118
$12
N/A
$69
N/A
$13
$109
$1
$33
$103
$92
$5
$42
$9
$23

$210




8/8/2018
7772018
7110/2018
7/3/2018
7/2/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
3/13/2018
3/7/2018
3/7/2018
3/1/2018
2/23/2018
21112018
1716/2018
/2172017
10/31/2017
10/12/2017
9/6/2017
8/22/2017
8/16/2017
71972017
718/2017
711072017
7/6/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/12/2017
412072017
3/31/2017
112112007
1/25/2017
1/5/2017
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Berry Holdings

MMG Building & Construction Services
Tri-State Crane Lifting, Rigging and Storage
N&L Line Equipment

BakerCorp International (Permira)
Voisin's Equipment Rental

Above and Beyond Equipment Rentals
Green Acres Equipment Rental

Nickell Equipment Rental & Sales
Maverick Pump Services

Lift, Inc. (Aerial Rental division)
Building Cooling Systems

New England Rent-All Equipment

DJ's Rentals

Service Radio Rentals

Beaupre Aerial Equipment

Excavator Rental Services LLC

Modern Industrial Rentals

Contractors Equipment Center

The Rental Company of Cenla

Bethea Tool & Equipment Company
Superior Tractor & Equipment
Portable Power Assets of Cummins
Neff Corporation

CRS Contractors Rental Supply
Ontario Tool & Rental Inc.

Alberta Lift and Rentals

Compact Power

MSP Equipment Rentals

Van's Equipment Company

RGR Equipment

Coast Crane Company

Pride Equipment Corporation

TuCo Industrial Products

NES Rentals Holdings (Diamond Castle Hidngs)

Columbia River Machinery

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

United Rentals

Maxim Crane Works (Apollo Management)
Nesco Holdings

United Rentals

Sunbelt Canada (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

United Rentals

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Rental Equipment Investment Corp.
Cooper Equipment Rentals

H&E Equipment Services

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Nesco Holdings

Rental Equipment Investment Corp.
United Rentals

United Rentals

Sunbelt Canada (Ashtead Group)
Rental Equipment Investment Corp.
Cooper Equipment rentals (SeaFort Capital)
Home Depot

Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)

Maxim Crane Works (Apollo Management)
Sunbelt US (Ashtead Group)
Aggreko

United Rentals

Rental Equipment Investment Corp.

General equipment rental

Portable restroom and sanitation rental

Crane, heavy machinery and truck rental

Provider of products for electric utility line maintenance
Containment, filtration and shoring equipment rental

Canada-based aerial and lifting equipment rental

Aerial equipment rental provider to Southern Connecticut

Material handling and general equipment rental in the Texas market
General equipment rental in the Southeastern U.S.

Pump and related equipment rental

Aerial equipment rental provider to the greater Pennsylvania market
Cooling and heating equipment rental

General equipment rental

General equipment rental

Provider of two-way communication for the construction industry
Aerial and heavy construction equipment rental

General equipment rental in the Pacific Northwest

Canada-based provider of industrial and construction equipment rental
Non-residential construction equipment rental in the Denver, CO market
General equipment rental

Provider of handline, stringing and bundle blocks

Construction and agriculture equipment rental

Mobile generator and power equipment rental

General construction and industrial equipment rental
Canada-based provider of general equipment rental

General equipment rental in the greater Ontario, OR area

Provider of aerial lift equipment rental in Western Canada

Compact equipment rental and maintenance provider

Aerial and other construction equipment rental to the Delaware market
General equipment rental to the Colorado market

Aerial and heavy construction equipment rental

Large crane and manlift rental

Aerial equipment rental o the greater New York City area

Provider of temporary industrial HVAC equipment

Aerial equipment rental

Oregon-based provider of equipment rental

N/A
N/A
$5
$715
$43
$20
$5
$15
$21
$9
$1
$4
$7
N/A
$57
N/A
N/A
$122
$

$6
N/A
N/A
$1276
$218
N/A
N/A
$265
$23
N/A
$57
$73
$279
N/A
$965
N/A

Equipment Rental Report



MARKET DATA
RECENT EQUIPMENT DEALER TRANSACTIONS

7116/2020
6/17/2020
5/13/2020
2/11/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/12020
2/4/2020
2/3/2020
1/15/2020
12113/2019
1072172019
10/16/2019
10/8/2019
10/6/2019
9/M/2019
8/29/2019
8/14/2019
6/18/2019
6/4/2019
4m/2019
3/6/2019
2/4/2019
1/31/2019
172172019
12/3/2018
11/28/2018
11/23/2018
9/25/2018
9/17/2018
8/24/2018
8/8/2018
8/7/2018
12472018
7/3/2018
5/9/2018
2/9/2018
1/22/2018
11/20/2017
10172017
8/31/2017
8/2/2017
8/28/2017
7/28/2017

20112017

Barrett Equipment, Inc.

Hilo Equipment & Services

The Equipment Source
HorizonWest

Alban Tractor

CP Company (D.B.A. CT Power)
Green Line Equipment

Liftech Equipment Companies
Reynolds Farm Equipment
FlaglerCE Holdings

Daily Equipment Company
Pinnacle Cranes

Maus Implement Company, Inc.
Wm. Nobbe & Co.

Uglem-Ness Company
Naumann Hobbs Material Handling
W.A. Jones

Gateway Bobcat, LLC

North Central Ag, LLC

Pon Material Handling (D.B.A. Equipment Depot)

Northland Industrial Truck Co.
Kuester Implement Company, Inc.
McGavin Farm Equipment Ltd
Shearer Equipment

JD Equipment

Owen Equipment Company
Deermart Equipment Sales
Tidewater Equipment

CC&T

Concordia Tractor

New Holland Dealership

Water Co. Holding (Prospect Partners)
Dakota Farm Equipment

John Bob Farm Equipment
Patten Industries

Giles & Ransome, Inc.

ICS Group

Seven John Deere Locations
Sixteen John Deere Locations
Folcomer Equipment Corporation
Peterbilt Truck Centers (PTC)
Hewitt Equipment Limited

Walsh Equipment, Inc.

Lakeland Equipment Corp.

Market Data : Recent Dealer Transactions

Eberhart Capital, LLC

Alta Equipment Group

Eberhart Capital, LLC

Titan Machinery

Carter Machinery

The WW, Williams Company
Plains Equipment Group

Alta Equipment Group
Greenville Turf & Tractor

Alta Equipment Group
Equipment Depot (Mitsubishi Logisnext)
Tecum Equity

Greenway Equipment, Inc.
Sydenstricker

Titan Machinery

CenterGate Capital

Foundation Investment Partners
InfraServ US (Brightstar Capital Partners)
Ohio Ag Equipment

Mitsubishi Logisnext

Alta Equipment Group

Ag-Pro South, LLC

Robert's Farm Equipment Sales Inc.
Ag-Pro Companies

Ag-Pro Companies

CenterGate Capital

Cervus Equipment Corporation
Tecum Equity

Groff Tractor & Equipment, Inc.
Prairieland Partners

Rocky Mountain Dealerships
Culligan International Company
Gooseneck Implement

Rocky Mountain Dealerships
Altorfer, Inc.

Foley, Inc.

Ingersoll-Rand

Dobbs Management Services
Ag-Pro Companies

Groff Tractor & Equipment, Inc.
Dobbs Management Services
Toromont Industries
Stephenson Equipment, Inc.

LandPro Equipment

Provider of construction equipment rental in the Florida area

Dealer of material handling equipment

Provider of tool and equipment rental in the greater Naples, FL area
Agricultural equipment dealer in the greater Nebraska area

Heavy equipment and power systems dealer based in Baltimore, MD
Transport refrigeration and temperature-control equipment dealer
Tractors, combines and farm equipment in the Nebraska area

Dealer of industrial lift trucks and construction equipment

Commercial mowers and turf equipment in the Southeast and Midwest
Dealer of heavy construction equipment in the greater Tampa, FL area
Forkift dealer in the Southeastern U.S.

Provider of Link-Belt and Manitex equipment in the Carolinas

Agricultural machinery and equipment in the greater Arkansas area
Merger between two John Deere dealerships in Missouri and Illinois
Agricultural equipment in the greater North Dakota area

U.S-based provider of material handling equipment, parts and services
Heavy truck equipment, including snowplows and compressors
Missouri-based industrial equipment dealer focused on the Bobcat brand
Lawn and farm equipment in the New London, OH area

Provider of material handling equipment in the greater Texas area
Provider of material handling equipment in the greater Massachusetts area
Agricultural equipment in the greater Ohio area

Canada-based dealer of agricultural equipment

Network of 7 John Deere dealers in Ohio

Network of 10 John Deere dealers in Ohio and Kentucky

U.S-based dealer of environmental infrastructure maintenance equipment
Canada-based dealer of John Deere equipment

Provider of forestry and related equipment

Provider of asphalt paving market equipment

Agricultural equipment and parts in the greater Kansas area
Canada-based dealer of agricultural equipment

Independent water equipment platform in the Culligan dealer network
Agricultural equipment in the greater North Dakota area

Canada-based dealer of agricultural equipment

Authorized Caterpillar heavy equipment dealer in ILand IN

Dealer of Caterpillar construction equipment and work tools in the Northeast
Temperature control and HVAC equipment

Construction and forestry equipment

Construction and forestry equipment

Dealer of new and used construction equipment in the Baltimore, MD area
Full-service Peterbilt dealer with six locations across the Southeastern U.S.
Canada-based Caterpillar dealer

Construction machinery dealer in the Prospect, PA area

Dealer of tractors and farm equipment in the Savannah, NY area

Deal Value ($ in millions)

N/A
Pending
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$9
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$246
$66
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$10
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2
N/A
N/A
$10
N/A
N/A
$198
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$817
N/A
N/A
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TM CAPITALS
INDUSTRIALS TEAM

We continue to broaden our Equipment Rental and Dealer
reach each year. Please touch base to see how we can
orchestrate an extraordinary outcome for you in these
sectors, or other industrial sectors.

EQUIPMENT RENTAL & DEALER TEAM

ANDY B. KRNA
MANAGING DIRECTOR

212.809.1442 | akrna@tmcapital.com

STEVEN HUNTER
MANAGING DIRECTOR

404.995.6232 | shunter@tmcapital.com

ADDITIONAL INDUSTRIALS TEAM

PAUL SMOLEVITZ
MANAGING DIRECTOR

212.809.1416 | psmolevitz@tmcapital.com

MANAGING DIRECTOR

‘ DAVID M. FELTS
404.995.6252 | dfelts@tmcapital.com

v
ALLAN CRUICKSHANKS
MANAGING DIRECTOR
804.3874485 | acruickshanks@tmcapital.com

JONATHAN I. MISHKIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR

212.809.1413 | jmishkin@tmcapital.com

MICHAEL GOLDMAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR

212.809.1419 | mgoldman@tmcapital.com

E il
&
VIDUR KAPUR

VICE PRESIDENT
212.809.1422 | vkapur@tmcapital.com

W. GREGORY ROBERTSON
CHAIRMAN

212.809.1410 | grobertson@tmcapital.com

JEROME ROMANO
MANAGING DIRECTOR

617.259.2206 | jromano@tmcapital.com




The information and opinions in this report were prepared by TM Capital
Corp. ("TM"). The information herein is believed by TM to be reliable

but TM makes no representation as to the accuracy or completeness

of such information. There is no guarantee that the views and opinions
expressed in this communication will come to pass. TM may provide,
may have provided or may seek to provide advisory services to one or
more companies mentioned herein. In addition, employees of TM may
have purchased or may purchase securities in one or more companies
mentioned in this report. Opinions, estimates and analyses in this
report constitute the current judgment of the author as of the date

of this report. They do not necessarily reflect the opinions of TM and
are subject to change without notice. TM has no obligation to update,
modify or amend this report or to otherwise notify a reader thereof

in the event that any matter stated herein, or any opinion, estimate,
forecast or analysis set forth herein, changes or subsequently becomes
inaccurate. This report is provided for informational purposes only. It

is not to be construed as an offer to buy or sell or a solicitation of an
offer to buy or sell any financial instruments or to participate in any
particular trading strategy in any jurisdiction.
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